Drinks Menu
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RED WINE

)

Bottle

R1

McWilliam Reserve 660 Pinot Noir $45.90
Tumbarumba, NSW
Light to medium bodied with sappy red cherry

fruits, earthy spices and delicate floral
notes.

R2

Big Bertha Shiraz $45.90
alley, SA

ack cherry and dark plum fruit
ith sweet brown oak characters.

El Payador $35.90

Malbec, Argentina

A ripe and expressive note of spicy oak. The
palate is medium bodied with vibrant red

berry flavours. An Impressivel} g, d4ry
k- finish.
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WHITE WINE & OTHER

wi

McWilliam Markview Moscato
NSW Australia

Tropical aroma of pineapple and lychee with
floral musk notes.

w2

McWilliam 480 Estate Rose
Tumbarumba, NSW

Dry and fresh rose with the aroma of straw-
berry, watermelon and subtle garrigue nots.

W3

Burns & Fuller Chardonnay,
Adelaide Hills, SA

Fresh, Crisp and primarily fruit-driven,
showcasing white peach, citrus and cut apple
aromas with elegant stone fruit and pear
flavours for a long, complex finish.

w4

Nobody's Hero Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Dry and delicate Sauvignon Blanc with bright
aromatics with grapefruits, sweet herbs and
green capsicum.

W5

Under and Over Pinot Gris
King Valley, Victoria

Crispy and refreshing palate of Jjuicy red
apple with the aroma of ripe pear and spicy
floral 1lift.
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Bottle Glass
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SAKE

SK1

SK2

SK3

Hakutsuru Sayuri - 300ml

Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth
aftertaste

Gekkeikan Yamadanishiki - 300ml

Mellow and moderately sweet with a well-rounded
flavour and a refreshing aftertaste

Hakushika Chokara - 300ml

Dry sake with a crisp, refreshing finish and a
pleasant compliment to bolder flavours

HOUSE SPIRITS

HS1
HS2
HS3
HS4
HS5

Beefeater London Cry Gin
Bacardi Rum

Johnny Walker Red Label
Eristoff Vodka

Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila

BEER

BE1
BE2

BE3

BE4
BES

Suntory on Tap

Asahi on Tap

Bottled Somersby Apple Cider
Bottled Tiger

Bottled Tsing Tao

$21.90

$20.90

$19.90
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$8.90
$8.90

$8.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$6.90



COCKTAILS

CT1 Chefs Gallery Mule $11.90

Vodka base charged with crisp ginger beer,
fresh lime, lemon and ginger

CT2 Elderflower Gin & Tonic $12.90

London dry gin, presses cucumber & elder-
flower syrup, topped with crisp tonic and
fresh mint

CT3 Espresso Martini $18.90

Specialty chosen brewed coffee from differ-
ent type of roasters, expertly blended with
archie rose original vodka. Deliver an unri-
valled excellence in the form of perfect
espresso martini

MOCKTAILS

MT1 Housemade Honey Lemon Iced Tea $9.90

Fresh Lemon Jjuice with a hint of honey and
iced tea made in-house, Served with Fresh
Orange and Lemon

MT2 Taste of Lyche A:ﬁ%le Bubm $11 99 7

Blackcurrant fith Jychee flavour of t
served in 1i 1y sp ing over a hint
mints on top

MT3 Rid Cider (San 1a) 11.90

Fresh apple infused in freshly made apple and ﬂ‘ﬁ
cranberry Jjuice, Jba special off ]
non-alcohol cider ‘with ~ differen - isf'ac- N

tion of liquid
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NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NA1 Coke (Original, Zero) $3.90
NA2 Sprite $3.90
NA3 Ginger Beer $5.90

NA4 Moda Filtered Sparkling/Still Water $4.90

NAS Cold Soya Milk $3.90
NAB6 Lemon Lime Bitter $5.90
NA7 Fresh Watermelon Juice $6.90
NAS Iced Jasmine T€a (no sugar) $2.90
NAQS Iced Greer;\ Tea (no sugar) ‘ P $2.90
NA1O Hot Ginger Tea : $4.90
NA11 Hot Jasmine Tea (per head) ; $1.90

NA12 Hot Green Tea (per head) - $1.90
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