

RED WINE

R1

notes.

R2

R3

finish.

El Payador

Bottle Glass \$45.90 \$10.90 McWilliam Reserve 660 Pinot Noir Tumbarumba, NSW Light to medium bodied with sappy red cherry fruits, earthy spices and delicate floral \$45.90 \$10.90 Zeppelin Big Bertha Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA Intense black cherry and dark plum fruit combined with sweet brown oak characters. \$35.90 \$9.90 Malbec, Argentina A ripe and expressive note of spicy oak. The palate is medium bodied with vibrant red berry flavours. An Impressively long, \$45.90 \$10.90 Catching Thieves Cabernet Merlot WA, Australia A dense aroma of blackberry, mint and cassis forms the nose, with a dark berry palate.

WHITE WINE & OTHER

Bottle

Glass

W1

McWilliam Markview Moscato NSW Australia

Tropical aroma of pineapple and lychee with floral musk notes.

\$35.90 \$9.90

W2

McWilliam 480 Estate Rose Tumbarumba, NSW

Dry and fresh rose with the aroma of strawberry, watermelon and subtle garrigue nots. \$35.90 \$9.90

W3

Burns & Fuller Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills, SA

Fresh, Crisp and primarily fruit-driven, showcasing white peach, citrus and cut apple aromas with elegant stone fruit and pear flavours for a long, complex finish.

\$35.90 \$9.90

W4

Nobody's Hero Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand

Dry and delicate Sauvignon Blanc with bright aromatics with grapefruits, sweet herbs and green capsicum.

\$45.90 \$10.90

W5

Under and Over Pinot Gris King Valley, Victoria

Crispy and refreshing palate of juicy red apple with the aroma of ripe pear and spicy floral lift.

\$35.90 \$9.90

SAKE

SK1	Hakutsuru Sayuri - 300ml Refreshing aroma, natural sweetness and smooth aftertaste	\$21.90		
SK2	Gekkeikan Yamadanishiki - 300ml Mellow and moderately sweet with a well-rounded flavour and a refreshing aftertaste	\$20.90		
SK3	Hakushika Chokara - 300ml Dry sake with a crisp, refreshing finish and a pleasant compliment to bolder flavours	\$19.90		
HOUSE SPIRITS				
HS1	Beefeater London Dry Gin	\$8.90		
HS2	Bacardi Rum	\$8.90		
HS3	Johnny Walker Red Label	\$8.90		
HS4	Eristoff Vodka	\$8.90		
HS5	Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Tequila	\$8.90		
BEE	ER			
BE1	Suntory on Tap	\$8.90		
BE2	Asahi on Tap	\$7.90		
BE3	Bottled Somersby Apple Cider	\$7.90		
BE4	Bottled Tiger	\$7.90		
BE5	Bottled Tsing Tao	\$6.90		

COCKTAILS

CT1	Chefs Gallery Mule Vodka base charged with crisp ginger beer, fresh lime, lemon and ginger	\$11. 90
CT2	Elderflower Gin & Tonic London dry gin, presses cucumber & elder- flower syrup, topped with crisp tonic and fresh mint	\$12.90
CT3	Espresso Martini Specialty chosen brewed coffee from differ-	\$18.90

ent type of roasters, expertly blended with archie rose original vodka. Deliver an unrivalled excellence in the form of perfect

MOCKTAILS

espresso martini

MT1	Housemade Honey Lemon Iced Tea Fresh Lemon juice with a hint of honey and iced tea made in-house, Served with Fresh Orange and Lemon	\$9.90
MT2	Taste of Lychee in Purple Bubble Blackcurrant with lychee flavour of taste served in lightly sparking over a hint of mints on top	\$11.90

\$11.90

MT3 Rid Cider (Sangria)

Fresh apple infused in freshly made apple and cranberry juice, taste the special of non-alcohol cider with different satisfaction of liquid

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

NA1	Coke (Original, Zero)	\$3.90
NA2	Sprite	\$3.90
NA3	Ginger Beer	\$5.90
NA4	Moda Filtered Sparkling/Still Water	\$4.90
NA5	Cold Soya Milk	\$3.90
NA6	Lemon Lime Bitter	\$5.90
NA7	Fresh Watermelon Juice	\$6.90
NA8	Iced Jasmine Tea (no sugar)	\$2.90
NA9	Iced Green Tea (no sugar)	\$2.90
NA10	Hot Ginger Tea	\$4.90
NA11	Hot Jasmine Tea (per head)	\$1.90
NA12	Hot Green Tea (per head)	\$1. 90